
Tuesday 19 March 2024 Tuesday SQUIZZIES
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 87
Members: 83

Visitors: 4
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Martin Coffey [18024]A Grade 20.00
Timothy Haughee [10936]B Grade 20.00
Terrence Payne [27550]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Martin Coffey [18024]Winner 60.001 38
James Meredith [28376]Runner-up 40.0011 37
Michael King [13717]3rd Place 30.0011 35

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Allan Barr [07330]Winner 60.0016 37
Timothy Haughee [10936]Runner-up 40.0017 35
Martin Lang [16266]3rd Place 30.0013 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Terrence Payne [27550]Winner 60.0027 36
Steve Forbes [08272]Runner-up 40.0035 34
Ellen Glanville [01318]3rd Place 30.0030 34

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Frank Arena [07569]NTP 2nd - Men 2
Brock Holden [11645]NTP 13th - Men 2
Phillip Di Sandro [14263]D/P 15th - Men 2
Russell Wolfenden [08156]D/P 4th - Men 2
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Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Martin Coffey [18024] 1 38 1
2 Allan Barr [07330] 16 37 1
3 James Meredith [28376] 11 37 1
4 Terrence Payne [27550] 27 36 1
5 Timothy Haughee [10936] 17 35 1
6 Michael King [13717] 11 35 1
7 Robert McLaren [02147] 11 35 1
8 Martin Lang [16266] 13 35 1
9 Paul King [05481] 13 35 1
10 Garry Glasson [12509] 18 34 1
11 Steve Forbes [08272] 35 34 1
12 Stephen Grey [01906] 9 34 1
13 Frank Arena [07569] 12 34 1
14 Michael Pearce [26243] 11 34 1
15 Ellen Glanville [01318] 30 34 1
16 John McKell [08856] 13 34 1
17 Wayne Cobb [03644] 10 33 1
18 Barry Castle [05054] 26 33 1
19 Michael Healey [12423] 13 33 1
20 Brock Holden [11645] 3 33 1
21 Terry Hannan [05825] 8 33 1
22 James Moore [01529] 22 33 1
23 Roger Bullivant [18259] 19 33 1
24 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 33 1
25 Kevin Thompson [06158] 14 33 1
26 Stephen O'Brien [30658] 14 33 1
27 Robert McEvoy [07531] 17 33 1
28 Murray Feeney [03024] 14 32 1
29 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 32 1


